EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EURO QUARTZ UM-1SMD amd UM-5SMD Crystals
 Tight tolerance and stability, ideal for comms. applications
 AT-Cut round crystal blank, optimized for low harmonics
 Available up to 200MHz using 5th overtone mode
 Annealed and pre-aged for low frequency drift
 Surface mount assembly

50.1 ~ 100.0 AT 3rd o.t.  50
80.0  ~ 200.0 AT 5th o.t  80
FREQUENCY, OSCILLATION MODE, ESR PART NUMBER FORMAT
 8.000MHz UM-1SMD/10/10/-20+70/32/ 80RExample:
Frequency
Range MHz
ESR
 Max.
Crystal Cut/
Oscill. Mode
UM-1SMD
UM-5SMD
1.0MHz to 200.0MHzSMD form of UM-1 & UM-5 Crystals
Frequency
Range MHz
ESR
 Max.
Crystal Cut/
Oscill. Mode
10.0 ~ 11.9 AT Fund.   60
12.0 ~ 14.9 AT Fund.   50
15.0 ~ 35.0 AT Fund.   30
35.1 ~ 90.0 AT 3rd o.t.   60
90.0 ~ 135.0 AT 3rd o.t   40
90.0 ~ 159.0 AT 5th o.t.   100
160.0 ~ 200.0 AT 5th o.t.  80
Frequency in MHz
          Package
 UM-1SMD or UM-5SMD
     Calibration tolerance
           at 25°C (±ppm)